

Continued from previous page...

Sr.No	No. of Shares applied for (Category wise)	Number of applications received	% of Total	Total No. of Shares applied in each category	% of Total	No of equity shares Allocated per Applicant	Ratio of allottees to applicants	Total No. of shares allocated/allotted
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(9)	(10)	(14)
1	6,400	21	72.14	1,34,400	12.42	4,800	1:1	1,00,800
2	6,400		0		0	800	18:21	14,400
3	8,000	1	3.44	8,000	0.73	7,200	1:1	7,200
4	12,000	1	3.44	12,000	1.1	9,600	1:1	9,600
5	30,400	1	3.44	30,400	2.81	24,000	1:1	24,000
6	31,200	1	3.44	31,200	2.88	24,800	1:1	24,800
7	60,800	2	6.89	1,21,600	11.24	47,200	1:1	94,400
8	60,800		0		0	800	1:2	800
9	3,05,600	1	3.44	3,05,600	28.25	2,37,600	1:1	2,37,600
10	4,38,400	1	3.44	4,38,400	40.53	3,40,800	1:1	3,40,800
	Total	29	100	10,81,600	100			8,54,400

4) Allocation to QIBs excluding Anchor Investors (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the QIBs excluding Anchor Investors, who have bid at the Offer Price of ₹163.00 per equity shares, was finalized in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 1.12 times i.e. for 15,96,000 Equity Shares. Total number of equity shares allotted in this category is 14,24,000 Equity Shares to 3 successful applicants. The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

Category	FIS/BANKS	MFS	ICS	NBFC'S	AIF	FPI/FPC	Others	TOTAL
QIB	-	-	-	-	55,200	13,68,800	-	14,24,000

5) Allocation to Anchor Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Company in consultation with the BRLM has allotted 6,00,000 Equity Shares to 2 Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor Offer Price of ₹163 per equity shares in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations. The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

Category	FIS/BANKS	MFS	ICS	NBFC'S	AIF	FPI/FPC	Others	TOTAL
Anchor	-	-	-	-	3,00,000	3,00,000	-	6,00,000

6) Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical Rejections):

The Basis of Allotment to Market Maker, who have bid at Offer Price of ₹163.00 per equity shares, was finalized in consultation with NSE. The category was subscribed by 1.00 time i.e. for 2,73,600 equity shares, the total number of equity shares allotted in this category is 2,73,600 Equity Shares. The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

No. of Equity Shares Applied for (Category wise)	No. of Applications received	% to total	Total No. of Equity Shares applied in this Category	% of total	No. of Equity Shares allocated/ allotted per Applicant	Ratio	Total Number of shares allotted
2,73,600	1	100.00	2,73,600	100.00	2,73,600	1:1	2,73,600
Total	1	100.00	2,73,600	100.00	2,73,600		2,73,600

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 04, 2026 has approved the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares as approved by the Designated Stock Exchange viz. NSE and has authorized the corporate action for offer of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants. The CAN-cum-allotment advices and/or notices will forward to the email id's and address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories / as filled in the application form on or before February 05, 2026. Further, the instructions to Self Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount will process on or prior to February 05, 2026. In case the same is not received within ten days, investors may contact at the address given below. The Equity Shares allocated to successful applicants are being credited to their beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. The Company is taking steps to get the Equity Shares admitted for trading on the SME platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE Emerge") within three working days from the date of the closure of the offer.

Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus dated February 04, 2026 ("Prospectus") filed with Registrar of Companies, Mumbai.

NOTICE TO INVESTORS: CORRIGENDUM

The corrigendum ("Corrigendum") is with reference to (i) pre-issue and price band advertisement dated January 22, 2026 ("Advertisement") published by the Company in all editions of Financial Express, Jansatta and regional edition of Mumbai Lakshadep, (ii) Red Herring Prospectus dated January 19, 2026 ("RHP") filed with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, (iii) Prospectus dated February 04, 2026 ("Prospectus").

With reference to the above, the potential Bidders may note the following corrections:

- In the Advertisement, under heading "Details of suitable ratios of the Company" and sub-heading "3. Comparison of Accounting Ratios with Industry Peers" the disclosure stands corrected to the extent that:
  - RONW (%) shall be read as 38.47%, 14.51%, 65.52% and 12.84% for C K K Retail Mart Limited, Mawana Sugars Ltd, Shree Renuka Sugars Ltd and Orient Beverages Ltd respectively; and
  - PE Ratio shall be read as [•], 5.07, (26.03) and 17.28 for C K K Retail Mart Limited, Mawana Sugars Ltd, Shree Renuka Sugars Ltd and Orient Beverages Ltd respectively.
- With reference to the RHP and Prospectus, under the chapter titled "Objects of the Offer" on page no. 110 of RHP and page no. 110 of prospectus, under heading "Offer for Sale" the paragraph "Except for (i) market making fees which will be borne solely by the Company and (ii) the stamp duty payable on transfer of Offered Shares which will be borne solely by the Selling Shareholder, our Company and the Selling Shareholder shall share the costs and expenses (including all applicable taxes in relation to such costs and expenses) directly attributable to the Offer in proportion to the number of Equity Shares issued and allotted by the Company through the Fresh Issue and sold by the Selling Shareholder through the Offer for Sale." stands corrected and replaced as "Except for (i) market making fees which will be borne solely by the Company and (ii) the stamp duty payable on transfer of Offered Shares which will be borne solely by the Selling Shareholder, our Company and the Selling Shareholder shall share the costs and expenses (including all applicable taxes in relation to such costs and expenses) as mutually agreed between them provided the expenses attributable to the offer for sale portion shall be reimbursed by the Selling Shareholder to the Company." Accordingly, the RHP and the Bid cum Application Forms shall stand amended to the extent stated above.
- On the cover page and in the chapter titled "General Information" on page 88 of the RHP and page no. 88 of the Prospectus, the term "Retail Individual Investor" shall be read as "Individual Investor".
- With reference to the RHP and the Prospectus, under Section VII – Financial Information, on page 230, point no. 6, the following statement:

"Audit for the period ended September 30, 2025 & financial year ended March 31, 2025 was audited by us vide our report dt. December 08, 2025 shall stand corrected as "Audit for the period ended September 30, 2025 and financial year ended March 31, 2025 was audited by us vide our report dt. December 08, 2025 and September 2, 2025."

Accordingly, the RHP and the Prospectus shall stand amended to the extent stated above.

This Corrigendum shall be read in conjunction with the Advertisement, the RHP, the Prospectus and all other related and documents. Except for the correction set out in the point iii above, all information in the RHP has been suitably updated, including to the extent stated in this Corrigendum, in the Prospectus filed with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, SEBI and the Stock Exchanges, as applicable.

INVESTORS PLEASE NOTE

The details of the allotment made would also be hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Offer, Bigshare Services Private Limited at www.bigshareonline.com. All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Offer quoting full name of the First/ Sole applicants, serial number of the Bid cum Application Form, PAN, Client ID, number of shares applied for and Bank Branch where the application had been lodged and payment details at the address of the Registrar given below:

<b>BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED</b> <b>Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.</b> Address: S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai -400093, India Tel: 022 6263 8200 Website: www.bigshareonline.com Email: ipo@bigshareonline.com Investor Grievance ID- investor@bigshareonline.com Contact Person: Mr. Babu Rapheal SEBI Registration Number: INR000001385
---

For C K K RETAIL MART LIMITED

Sd/-  
Hiral Jayeshkumar Shah  
Managing Director  
DIN: 10392642

Date: February 04, 2026  
Place: Mumbai

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF C K K RETAIL MART LIMITED.

**Disclaimer: C K K RETAIL MART Limited** is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and regulatory requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to make an initial public offer of its Equity Shares. The Prospectus dated February 04, 2026 has been filed with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. The Prospectus is available on the website of NSE at www.nseindia.com, on the website of the BRLM at https://www.oneviewadvisors.com/ and on the website of the Company at https://ckkretailmart.com/ Any potential investor should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to such risk, please see the section entitled "Risk Factors" beginning on page 35 of the Prospectus. The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the US Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the "Securities Act") or any state securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, and may not be issued or sold within the United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any applicable U.S. State Securities laws. Accordingly, the Equity Shares are being issued and sold outside the United States in "offshore transactions" in reliance on Regulation "S" under the Securities Act and the applicable laws of each jurisdiction where such offers and sales are made.



UCO BANK

Head Office, Printing & Stationery  
General Administration Dept.  
10, B.T.M. Sarani, Kolkata-700001

E-tender Notice

Bid Ref. No. GEM/2026/B/7179582

Dt. 02.02.2026

Bids are invited for purchase of 10 Lakhs Tamper Proof packets (2 size) for packaging of gold jewellery. Last date for submission of application is 24.02.2026 through GeM portal before 04:00 p.m.

For details visit our Bank's Website: www.uco.bank.in

E-AUCTION ALERT :

PRIME INDUSTRIAL ASSETS  
OF BAID INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED UP FOR SALE !

Ankleshwar, Gujarat – Seize this unparalleled opportunity to acquire valuable assets of BAID INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED (in Liquidation), located at Plot No. 8, G.I.D.C. Panoli, Ankleshwar, Gujarat, India - 384116.

Under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, a public e-auction is being conducted for the sale of: Land & Building along with Plant & Machinery.

Reserve Price Plant & Machinery – Rs. 3,05,00,000.00

Reserve Price Land & Building – Rs. 15,95,00,000.00

Important Information:

The E-Auction will be conducted on an "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS", "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS", "NO RECOURSE BASIS", and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS".

For comprehensive details, including the E-Auction Process Information Document, bid forms, and terms & conditions, please contact: Email: [baid\\_cirp@gmail.com](mailto:baid_cirp@gmail.com)

You can also visit the e-auction platform for detailed terms and conditions: <https://baanknet.com/>

IP Jaykishan Rathi

Liquidator of Baid Industries Private Limited

Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02710/2022-2023/14166.

DION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC058032

Registered Office: DA-18, Top Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

(ALL AMOUNTS ARE IN ₹ LAKHS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Month ended		Year ended
		(31/12/2025) Unaudited	(30/09/2025) Unaudited	(31/12/2024) Unaudited	(31/12/2025) Unaudited	(31/12/2024) Unaudited	(31/03/2025) Audited
	Revenue						
I	Revenue from Operations	373.81	298.55	239.56	949.24	710.65	1,047.28
II	Other Income	3.07	3.42	3.43	9.02	9.35	14.98
III	Total Revenue (I+II)	376.88	301.97	242.99	958.26	720.00	1,062.26
IV	Expenses						
	Employee Benefits Expenses	224.88	225.56	215.69	703.71	670.76	885.45
	Rent	7.56	7.20	6.71	22.04	19.96	26.72
	Travelling and Conveyance	1.68	0.57	2.42	4.21	3.53	4.26
	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Depreciation and Amortization Expense	1.70	1.69	2.04	5.07	5.49	7.24
	Other Expenses	72.17	64.41	64.83	196.31	174.25	234.62
	Total Expenses (IV)	307.99	299.43	291.69	931.34	873.99	1,158.29
V	Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items and Tax	68.89	2.54	(48.70)	26.92	(153.99)	(96.03)
VI	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	68.89	2.54	(48.70)	26.92	(153.99)	(96.03)
VIII	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
IX	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	68.89	2.54	(48.70)	26.92	(153.99)	(96.03)
X	Other Comprehensive Income- (i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss Re-measurement Gains/(Losses) on Defined Benefit Plans	-	-	-	-	-	8.51
XI	Total Comprehensive Income for the Year (IX+X)	68.89	2.54	(48.70)	26.92	(153.99)	(87.51)
XII	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	3,222.74	3,222.74	3,222.74	3,222.74	3,222.74	3,222.74
XIII	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(60,634.70)
XIV	Earnings per equity share	Non-Annualised	Non-Annualised	Non-Annualised	Non-Annualised	Non-Annualised	Annualised
	Basic (₹)	0.21	0.01	(0.15)	0.08	(0.48)	(0.27)
	Diluted (₹)	0.21	0.01	(0.15)	0.08	(0.48)	(0.27)
XV	Earnings before depreciation and amortisation expenses, finance costs, exceptional items, tax expenses (EBITDA)	70.59	4.23	(46.66)	31.99	(148.50)	(88.79)

Notes to the results:

- An application was filed against M/s DION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED under Section 9 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 read with Rule 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Application to Adjudicating Authority) Rules, 2016 before the Hon'ble NCLT Delhi with a prayer to commence the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP). The said application for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been admitted by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), New Delhi Bench, (Hon'ble NCLT/Hon'ble Adjudicating Authority) vide its order dated 18.08.2020. Under the IBC proceedings, the power of the Board were suspended with effect from 18.08.2020. The NCLT order also provided for a moratorium with effect from 18.08.2020 till the completion of the Corporate Insolvency Resolution process (CIRP) or until it approves the resolution plan under section 31(1) or passes an order for liquidation of the company under section 33, whichever is earlier. Currently, the CIRP process in respect of the company is in progress. In terms of Section 20 of Insolvency code, the management and operations of the Company are being managed by Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) / Resolution Professional (RP).
- All the executive directors of the Company, CFO and Company Secretary had resigned from the Company before the commencement of CIRP. In the absence of these concerned officials, who are primarily responsible for the book closure process and financial reporting, the Resolution Professional has got these financial statements prepared through present employees of the Company and hired consultants. These financial statements have been taken on record by the Resolution Professional while exercising the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company, which have been conferred upon him in terms of the provisions of Section 17 of the Code. Resolution Professional has taken on record these financial statements in good faith solely for the purpose of compliance and discharging his duty under the Code.
- As per regulation 33(3)(d) of the SEBI (LODR), 2015, if the listed entity has subsidiaries, it shall, while submitting annual audited standalone financial results also submit annual audited consolidated financial results along with the audit report. It is to be noted that Resolution Professional in his powers shall have control over management of the corporate debtor only and not on its subsidiary, associate, or any other group companies. Hence only standalone audited financial results are submitted with the stock exchange.
- As per Regulation 33(2)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Financial Results of a Company submitted to the Stock Exchange shall be signed by the Chairperson or Managing Director or Whole Time Director or in absence of all of them, it shall be signed by any of the Director of the Company who is fully authorised by the Board of Directors to sign the Financial Results. In view of the ongoing Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process commenced from 18th August 2020, powers of the Board of Directors have been suspended and these powers are now vested with the Resolution Professional of the Company vide the order passed by Hon'ble NCLT, New Delhi on 18.08.2020. Accordingly, the above Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2025 were taken on record and authorised for issue to concerned authorities by the Resolution Professional.
- A Resolution Plan received during the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process has been approved by the Committee of Creditors and the same has been submitted to the Hon'ble NCLT. The matter is still pending with Hon'ble NCLT for final approval.
- As the Company is into Software Product and Services business, license fee revenue may vary from quarter to quarter.
- The Company is primarily engaged in the business of Software Product and Services, which in the opinion of management is considered to be the only reportable business segment as per Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The previous quarters' figures have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current quarters' classification/disclosure.

For Dion Global Solution Limited

Sd/-

Pardeep Kumar Lakhani

Resolution Professional

Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00541/2017-18/10966

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 04.02.2026

JSW CEMENT LIMITED

JSW Centre Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai City, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400051.

CIN : L26957MH2006PLC160839

Website: www.jswcement.in E-mail: [sneha.bindra@jsw.in](mailto:sneha.bindra@jsw.in)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER  
AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2025	30.09.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operation	1,478.67	1,322.20	1,360.79	4,246.09	3,907.86	5,505.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	244.67	148.79	36.48	602.68	124.28	242.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	213.41	148.79	36.48	(894.96)	124.28	242.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	149.46	95.94	(2.72)	(1,086.94)	32.42	101.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	139.15	96.95	(31.68)	(1,099.04)	51.40	97.96
Equity Share Capital	1,338.58	1,334.33	986.35	1,338.58	986.35	986.35
Other Equity						1,870.24
Earning Per Share (of 10/- each)						
Basic	1.12	0.78	(0.03)	(9.19)	0.33	1.03
Diluted	1.11	0.77	(0.03)	(9.19)	0.32	1.01

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE  
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2025	30.09.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operation	1,621.22	1,436.43	1,432.74	4,617.47	4,103.68	5,813.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	217.95	121.25	(53.01)	503.94	(119.39)	(43.64)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	184.29	121.25	(53.01)	(996.10)	(119.39)	(43.64)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	130.62	75.36	(80.22)	(1,160.43)	(179.97)	(163.76)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	122.10	79.73	(105.95)	(1,166.95)	(158.81)	(164.82)
Equity Share Capital	1,338.58	1,334.33	986.35	1,338.58	986.35	986.35
Other Equity						1,366.20
Earning Per Share (of 10/- each)						
Basic	1.06	0.71	(0.70)	(9.54)	(1.50)	(1.16)
Diluted	1.05	0.70	(0.70)	(9.54)	(1.50)	(1.16)

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The Full format of quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and Company's Website ([www.jswcement.in](http://www.jswcement.in)) and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.



For and on behalf of Board of Directors

JSW Cement Limited

Sd/-</

